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2175981 3 Boxes Limited

2584867 ABOUND HOLDINGS LIMITED (SRR A ]

1686478 ACARTE GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED ERFEEEGE R AE
1688291 AERO NAUTIC COMPANY LIMITED REEIEER AR A ]

1980884 ALAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED LRERHYARRAE

1954161 ALKAN SERVICES (HK) LIMITED EHREEBAERAT
1227281 AMAIR FOR TRADING COMPANY LIMITED Ml HE B B 5 A TR A B

1921655 AO ER TE GROUP INVESTMENT CONSULTANT LIMITED B R A TR A E
0975349 ART CHOICE CO. LIMITED EPIFAEARAE]

1138472 AUROVIZ INTERNATIONAL PTE LIMITED
1978779 AXIS CORP LIMITED
2745671 Association of Image Consultants International (SHANGHAT) Limited  [SR&I S RERT 177 & (B AR

AH]
1509097 BANO INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED I RS S AR A E]
2704620 BENZEX CO., LIMITED VAVAVAU =1 GG
2513536 BERG LIGHTING CO., LIMITED HARHEHHAIRAE
1325374 BEST TOP INDUSTRIES LIMITED EREEARAE
0438441 BLESSING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED EFHEEREBRHAERAE
2129142 BOTH CHARM LIMITED A MRATE
1913995 BRIGHT LEDS LIGHTING CO., LIMITED A H BEBH (&) AR A H]
1909699 Balloonplum Design House Limited RaLBEERRATE
2338270 Bismuth Prime Consulting Limited
0198318 C.M. SECRETARIES LIMITED
1617815 CCI ETALIA LIMITED ERZMEARAE
2728893 CHAMPION BLESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED ST SRR A E
2544215 CHAN ASSOCIATION OF STARLIGHT (HK) FEDERATION EREHES A EARA

LIMITED |



1720143
1924054
2048270
2711734
0032148
2705467
1942313

2539920
1495511
1535707
2486697
2691518
2051333
2402062
1795622
1995983
2695689
1357858
1702622
1932080
2720644
2517903
2696535
1518474
1460266
2043436
1947441
1548344
2201257
1728754
1468213
2683258
2705407

CHINA APPLIANCE AUTOMOBILE GROUP LIMITED
CHINA ORIENTAL CULTURE PRESS CO., LIMITED
CHINESE MARKETING ALLIANCE LIMITED

CNS CO., LIMITED

CONLINA COMPANY LIMITED

CROWN ZONE CORPORATION LIMITED

China National Sanskrit Teaching And Research Centre Co., Limited

D.GOAT CO., LIMITED

DEEMAN GENERAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
DLRH Capital (Hong Kong) Limited

DONG'S TRADING LIMITED

DORIS MKT LIMITED

DRAGON COSMIC INT'L MEDIA CO., LIMITED
DYNAMIC WORLD ENTERPRISE LIMITED
E&J Science Industries Co., Limited

EAST ASIA CONSULTING LIMITED

EAST CROWN TRADING LIMITED

EASY FORD INVESTMENT LIMITED

ECO METAL (TRADING) LIMITED

EDUCRAFT LIMITED

ERYA CO., LIMITED

Electra Trade Co Limited

F & E INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
FAITH MARK HOLDINGS LIMITED

FEIYU MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL CO., LIMITED
FELICITY SOLAR LIMITED

FESTIVITY CO., LIMITED

FOREVER VANTAGE ENTERPRISE LIMITED
FOUNTAIN SOURCE TRADING LIMITED
FRANCE ROMOLO INT'L GROUP LIMITED
FRESH SUNSHINE INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
FRIENDLY TOP LIMITED

FULLY CHINA HK LIMITED
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2072554
1358513
2097203
2239981
2429439
0966954
2692430
2462560

2051552
2470104
2397401
1912469
2423823
2114019
0947428
1915374
1008293
2595380
2022021
2053334
1560674
1448110
1914456
1758308

1522992
2448152
2548651
1210454
1917242
2480870
2390337

2527424

FULLY REWARD LIMITED

FUNGHO TRADING LIMITED

FUZHOU WALMAX TRADING CO., LIMITED
Focus High Technology Co., Limited

Foxbrain HK LIMITED

G.E.O CORPORATION LIMITED

GAOLIN TRADING LIMITED

GOLDEN HARVEST INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP

CO., LIMITED
GREATSHINE INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

GUANGZHOU JJT TRADING CO., LIMITED

Gen-Y Global Limited

Germany Weber Elevator Holding Limited

Golden Keywin Technology (HK) Limited

Grand Oriental Consultants Co., Limited

H.K. BORUI ELECTRONIC LIMITED

H.S INTERNATIONAL SERVICE CO., LIMITED
HACHIOJI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HAOTIAN TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HB HEADWIN TRADING CO., LIMITED
HEINOKON INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HERO'S BROTHERS LIMITED

HEROIC BENEFIT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HINA INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED

HK DINGFUNG INT'L VIDEO TECH CO., LIMITED

HK ENDEAR (ASIA) CO., LIMITED

HK HENGBANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK HEYI DEVELOPMENT FUND LIMITED

HK JINSHENGSI TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
HK KINGPOWERTECH CO., LIMITED

HK LEFORD LIMITED

HK LIHUA AUTOMATION MACHINERY EQUIPMENT LIMITED

HK SHIQILONG TRADE LIMITED
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2354882
1743929
0991175
1928431
2701363
2728021
1614291
2611226
1680810

1740725
2195026
1051769
2360287
1634561
2048254
2520506

2408947
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2371985
1522899
2645471
1774846
2529530
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2570223
2079307
2291061
2385928

2260208
2348982

HK WEI HENG LEISURE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

HK YAFANG LIMITED

HOBI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONEST PEACE HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG BAIQIANG INT'L DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG FORWELL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

HONG KONG HAO XIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG JIXIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG SU ZI TANG GINSENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG YUE MU GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG F&F INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG JINBAOTANG JEWELRY LIMITED
HONGKONG LONGLUCK GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG LY ENTERPRISE LIMITED
HONGKONG MARKETING ALLIANCE LIMITED

HONGKONG OUZINA GROUP BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HONGKONG SE GOOD FOOD CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SHENGMALUO INT'L TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG SUNRISING TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG TEITO COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG TIBOOM TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HUACHANG (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

HUNG WAN KIN YIP LIMITED

HUTO GROUP CO., LIMITED

HY COMMERCIAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Hana International Limited

He Jia Wang Limited

Ho Yu Limited

Hong Kong Direct Pty Limited

Hong Kong Eternity Enterprise Development Group Limited

Hong Kong JunYan Packaging Company Limited

Hong Kong Long Happy Long Evity Group Limited
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2351939
2525572
1730560
2162520
1459774
2590228
2365592
2380942
1106008
2533632
2381051
1635309
1250274
1884791
2373865
2315016
2664656
1755602
2328989
2550558
1823647
0922617
0300843
2436077
0973774
2106855
1501741
1604105
2250747
1245656
1115475
2692124
2719356

Hong Kong Myanmar Commerce & Industry Associations Limited
HongKong LQ Technology Limited

Hongkong Ameri-Can Power Equipment Co., Limited
Hongkong CTF Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong NewChengfeng Co., Limited

Hongli (HK) Trading Co., Limited

1 Bellissimi Limited

ICE STONE CO., LIMITED

INCHU (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
IOutback Limited

Irribee Technology Limited

JOY STRAWBERRY LIMITED

JUNCTION HK LIMITED

Jin Shun Lai Jewelery Limited

KENLEY ENGINEERING (ASTA) LIMITED

KF ENTERPRISES (ASIA) LIMITED

Kai En International Investment Group Limited

Kiss Flower International Limited

LATINSINA TURISMO VIAGEM E NEGOCIOS LIMITED
LEGEND MANOR LIMITED

LESHUN FASHION MANUFACTURING CO., LIMITED
LIK FUNG TRANSPORTATION CO. LIMITED
MAGNUM KNITTERS LIMITED

MAIN EN MAIN LIMITED

MAX DANIEL PLATINUM LIMITED

MERCURY SEA & AIR DIVISION LIMITED
MILLION GRAND SUCCESS LIMITED

MILLIONS LEADER LIMITED

MILLY JADE TRADING LIMITED

MNS TRADING CO., LIMITED

MULTI EXPRESS LOGISTICS LIMITED

Mausun International Industry Co., Limited

Miss Moter Company Limited
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1732248
2534872
0930230
2052222
0538205
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2122671
2388238
2255251
1482857
2494493
1663204

1827302
2331571
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2652062
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1295364
2051901
2549469
2364386
2024184

2322587

Monolith Asia Limited
NATRAPS LIMITED
NEW STATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
NEW WISH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

OCEAN CHEN'S INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

ONE TWO SIX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
OREYEA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
ORIENTAL WISE INVESTMENT LIMITED

OU SIJIE INT'L (HONG KONG) LIMITED

P.E.J Trade Limited

PARK YUE COMPANY LIMITED

PENGZHAN DAILY CHEMICALS CO., LIMITED
PMCA Partners Limited

PRECISE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY GROUP COMPANY
LIMITED

Partner Inspection Company Limited
PeopleNet International Company Limited

Pop This Pop That Pty (HK) Limited

Popular Joy Employment Agency Limited

Premier Property Investment Limited

QICAIHU GARMENTS WEAVING CO., LIMITED

QUEEN'S JEWELRY DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED
RICHTIME PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED

RISING ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (H.K) CO., LIMITED
Realeffect Limited

Rotina Sanitary Industry Co., Limited

SF ECO-FRIENDLY PRODUCTS LIMITED

SHENGDA MACHINERY SHOE MATERIAL CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN SHIJIMINGYANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHINING WORLD LIMITED

SHINSOHOME (HK) IMPORT&EXPORT LIMITED

SHUMMUI CULTIVATION HK LIMITED
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0263019
2527044
2683286
1329063
2162312
2683298
0542901
2692389
1328226
0071541
1628470
0963870
1950119
2160226
2517992
0830980
2264522
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2549662
2589934
2704805
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1470107
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1975556
1809325
1897454
2699817
0584198
2652775
1419993
2460525

SIDEL (FAR EAST) LIMITED

SINDY JANE COMPANY LIMITED

SING AN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SINO SKY INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
SMITH MEDICAL CO., LIMITED

SPEED BOND LIMITED

STAR SUCCESS INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
SUNRICH PROSPECT LIMITED

SUNWICK LIMITED

SUPER DAY COMPANY LIMITED

SUPER EXCELLENT INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
SWEET BLINDS LIMITED

SYRE CO., LIMITED

Sewroom Limited -The-

Shanghai Prima Precision Manufacture Co., Limited
Shanghai Yuchao Mechanical Equipment Co., Limited
Shun Hing Recycle Limited

Snhitech Trading Limited

So Sung Holding Company Limited

Sum Yin e-commerce Limited

SunnyStar Technical Services (HK) Co., Limited

TBL E-commerce Limited

TEAM BRILLIANT LIMITED

TEAMWAY (CHINA) LIMITED

TECHGRATOR COMPANY LIMITED

TEK IN AND OUT CONTEMPORARY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
THINKTE CO. LIMITED

THOMAS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LOGISTICS LIMITED
TIAN LI ZAI HOLDINGS LIMITED

TIN FUNG PUBLISHING COMPANY LIMITED

TLP HK Golden Phoenix Limited

TOPRECYCLE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
UNICOLIGHTING TECH LIMITED
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1850847
2373499
0243154
1477195
2683222
0741866
2486356
2122425

1240430
1840926
2329356
1278208
0710372
1245374
1805391
2456939

2657768
2520241
23834717
1523862
0811143
1121231
2557944
2590247
2677766
0304369
2217142
1614085
1765350
2351301
1323654

UNITED LC COOPERATION CO., LIMITED
UNIVERSAL APAC CONSULTANTS LIMITED
UNIVERSAL BRIGHT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
VAST TRADING (HK) LIMITED

VICTORY MOUNTAIN LIMITED

VISAWOOD (H.K.) EXPRESS LIMITED

VT Business Holding Co., Limited

Vogue International Hotel Management Group HongKong Limited

WALSIDE ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
WING SHUN TRAVEL LIMITED

WINLONG SPORTS (CHINA) LIMITED
WINSHARE GROUP CO., LIMITED

WISE JET LIMITED

WOBO STONE LIMITED

WUFENG SHIPPING (HK) LIMITED

WUHAN DEVOLING INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

Wechip Electronics Co., Limited

XU HONG TRADING (HK) LIMITED

XinSheng Industry (HK) Limited

YA ZE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

YONGCHANG INDUSTRIAL & TRADING CO., LIMITED
YONGHONG HONGKONG INVESTMENT LIMITED
'YOU DAO LIMITED

Yigao (HK) Trading Limited

Yinghe International Industry Co., Limited

Yue Xiu Group Insurance Agents Company Limited

Z&L FUTURE CO., LIMITED

ZHANGIIAGANG SHAZHOU VEHICLES COMPANY LIMITED

Zaocen Mold Co., Limited

Zhonghengrui International Development Group Co., Limited
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